
OFFICE ACCESSORIES

Desktop Module

Ref. 394

Colours Material % Recycled Recyclable

394 HM Happy PS 100 No Yes

394 GM Gloss PS 100 No Yes

394 G Ocean Blue PS 100 No Yes

394 X Mint PS 100 No Yes

394 X Taupe PS 100 No Yes

394 RiM Riviera PS 100 No Yes

Intrastat code

Logistics data
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kg

394 292 x 386 H 246 2 1 390 x 300 H 260 2,28 2 NC NC NC NC 40 1200 x 800 H 1425 101 80

MAT-207-B - 07/01/2022

0 0

Yes 0 0 100

Yes 0 0 100

Yes 0 0 100

100

Packaging
UoS Inner Box Outer Box Pallet

PE film: 100% recyclable Cardboard: 100% recycled, 100% recyclable NC
Wood pallet: 100% recyclable

PE film: 100% recyclable 

Product description

NC

NC394 RiM Riviera multicoloured

3462159001722

3462159013923

3462153943202

3462159014982

3462159013923

3462153943202

3462159014982

394 X Mint

394 X Taupe

1003940351

Inner Box

1003940991

1003940201

Outer Box

Elegant 4-drawer module characterized by an asymmetrical facade.

Generously-sized drawers accept documents up to 24 x 32 cm, elastic sleeves.

Equipped with an acess slot to facilitate withdrawal of documents and retaining stops to prevent the drawers from sliding out.

Useful capacity of a drawer : 333 x 250 x H 44 mm, or 450 sheets (80 g).

Stackable. Anti-skids pads provided.

Overall dimensions: 292 x 386 H 246 mm.                                                                                                                            

100% recyclable, high quality plastic PS.

39261000

Material

Mono material product % Pre Consumer % Post Consumer %

Yes 0 0 100

Yes 0 0 100

Yes
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Available colours
UoS 

Barcode 

Inner box 

Barcode

Outer box

Barcode

Pallet

Barcode

3462153943813 3462153943813 NC 3462153394813

3462159007380 3462159007380

PalletUoS

3462159007403

Product CodeRef.

394 HM Happy multicoloured

394 GM Gloss multicoloured
34621590017393462159001722394 G Ocean Blue

NC

1003940811

1003940381

3462159013930

34621590149991003940511

NC 3462153394202

NC


